PINET

KLEINE DREHMOMENTSCHARNIERE 0,25
N.M

54-7-3548

Getestet auf 20.000 Offnen-Schlief}en-Zyklen.
Stift aus Edelstahl 1.4301.

A (Lange) 40 mm

Material POM


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Gewicht (g)
Drehmoment
B

C

S

D (Durchmesser)

F (Abstand)
(Nt AanAN
(N )
, N ©
©HO

A
(©)

®

59

0.25N.m N.m
28 mm
2.5mm
3.2mm

2

5mm

OE nAnna

35




